SCHEDULE - CANADIENS

Date

Apr 28, 19
May 05, 19
May 12, 19
May 26, 19
Jun 01, 19
Jun 02, 19
Jun 09, 19
Jun 16, 19
Jun 23, 19

Home
CANADIENS
BLACKHAWKS
BRUINS
LEAFS
CANADIENS
CANADIENS
CANADIENS
BLACKHAWKS
BRUINS

S

Visitor

LEAFS
CANADIENS
CANADIENS
CANADIENS
BLACKHAWKS
BRUINS
LEAFS
CANADIENS
CANADIENS

spring 2019 / SQUIRT (2013-2015)

E Time
12:00 pm
9:00 am
9:00 am
9:00 am
9:00 am
9:00 am
9:00 am
9:00 am
11:00 am

Location

Stronach Aurora RC
King City Arena
King City Arena
Aurora CC

Aurora CC

Aurora CC

Aurora CC

Aurora CC

Aurora CC



